

## MAK AVIATION FLIGHT SCHOOL

Elstree Aerodrome Borehamwood Herts WD6 3AW

tel: 020 8236 9308 mob: 07914 445856

info@makaviation.co.uk

## **Flight Training Rates**

		Per hour
Cessna C152 (2-seater) *		£179.00
Cessna C152 - 10 hour block *	(Discounted)	£171.00
Piper Warrior, Cessna C172, Grumman AA5 (4-seater) *		£199.00
Piper Warrior, Cessna C172, Grumman AA5 - 10 hour block *	(Discounted)	£190.00
Instructor only (training on own aircraft) & IMC training		£50.00
Ground lessons		£30.00

<sup>\*</sup> There are no hidden extra charges except that on basic training only the aerodrome will charge a small landing fee

## **Self-Fly Hire Rates**

		Per hour
Cessna C152 (2-seater)		£139.00
Cessna C152 – 10 hour block	(Discounted)	£132.00
Piper Warrior, Cessna C172, Grumman AA5 (4-seater)		£159.00
Piper Warrior, Cessna C172, Grumman AA5 - 10 hour block	(Discounted)	£151.00

Membership (monthly)	£10.00

All pilots <u>must</u> be members, for insurance purposes. Fully paid up members are entitled to insurance cover, use of office and briefing facilities, use of headsets and emergency equipment loan

## **Other Services**

	Fee
Written exams (per paper)	£30.00
R/T practical test	£95.00
Flying skills test *	£220.00

	Fee
IR(R) Flight test *	£120.00
Licence Revalidation **	£190.00
SEP renewal *	£120.00

<sup>\*</sup> Excludes aircraft hire and CAA charges \*\* License revalidation towards the end of the 2-year validity period is charged as 1 hour dual flight with an instructor plus CAA admin fees

PPL Packages	
	Package price
45 hours PPL dual instruction in C152 (normally £8,055.00) *	£7,662.00
45 hours PPL dual instruction in PA28, C172 or AA5 (normally £8,955.00) *	£8,517.00

<sup>\* 50%</sup> is payable at the start of your course, the remaining 50% midway through your course. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A cancellation fee of £30 may be charged if a lesson is cancelled by a student with less than 24 hours notice